City of Jonesboro
Private Club Review and Conditions Form

Date 6 - K5~ ( 4 Non-Profit Corp. Tenras pﬂt/‘\oﬂlﬂac.rm o‘p

Tonegbort Zeac.

Address

Applicanton Behalfof Club _ F ric  Deway e  {Mgore

Home Address 3 21 .S 'i‘Or’" t;/ _S 'l' 5 ? Fod E - aﬂ f,'“a
Business Name Tmc‘ oS Roadlou Se
Business Address (8§13 S. Carowa o/ RA
City of Jonesboro official use below this:
Police Department: Copy of membership list Yes >< No
Has any member been convicted of a felony? Yes No >K
If yes, How many years since conviction? ;
Has Non-Profit complied with City of Jonesboro laws? Yes x No

Comments:

- =
Approve? Yes & No Signature Chief of Police%;/@%,gw/
~ [V A L—_
Planning and Zoning Department:

Type of Private Club: Restaurant Z Hotel/Motel

Hours of Operation? , .
Copy of menu for food service? Yes , [inz. N
Zoning (-3
Approve? Yes __ No Signature Planning Directo
City Clerk:
Date received (- N1-19

Date entered in Legistar

City Council Action
Approve Deny




ROBERTSON, BEASLEY, SHIPLEY & ROBINSON, PLLC

BENJAMIN H. SHIPLEY

JON P. ROBINSON
CHRISTOPHER D. BROCKETT
ALFRED F. ANGULO, JR.

JAY W. KUTCHKA

M. CODY FLYNN t

NATHAN L. MENDENHALL f+
CLAY SULLIVAN

T Also Licensed in Oklahoma
Tt Also Licensed in New York and New Jersey

June 24, 2019

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

City of Jonesboro

ATTN: CHIEF OF POLICE
Jonesboro Police Department
1001 S. Caraway Road
Jonesboro, AR 72401

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
www.rbsr-attorneys.com
FORT SMITH, ARKANSAS OFFICE
315 North Seventh Street
Fort Smith, Arkansas 72901
PHONE: (479) 782-8813
FAX: (479) 785-0254

OF COUNSEL:

JOHN R. BEASLEY
THOMAS E. ROBERTSON, JR.
THOMAS B. PRYOR, P.A.

Writer’s E-mail Address:
bshipley@rbsr-attorneys.com

Re:  Texas Roadhouse / City of Jonesboro Private Club Application

Dear Chief:

Enclosed please find Texas Roadhouse’s Application for Private Club Permit for your
consideration. Also enclosed is Texas Roadhouse’s check in the amount of $250.00 for your fee.
Please do not hesitate to call me if you have any questions or need additional information.

Sincerely,

LEY, SHIPLEY & ROBINSON, PLLC

111
Enclosures
cc/ltr/enc/e-mail: Ms. Katie McCullum
FORT SMITH OFFICE NORTHWEST ARKANSAS OFFICE OZARK OFFICE LITTLE ROCK OFFICE
315 North 7™ Street 5100 South Thompson, Suite 201 401 W. Commercial Street 401 W, Capitol Ave., Suite 502
Fort Smith, Arkansas 72901 Springdale, AR 72764 Ozark, Arkansas 72949 Little Rock, Arkansas 72201

u Please respond to this mailing address o Please respond to this mailing address 0 Please respond to this mailing address o Please respond to this mailing address



APPLICATION FOR PRIVATE CLUB PERMIT
MUST BE NON-PROFIT CORPORATION
On file at Arkansas Secretary of State's Office

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Answer all questions correctly and in fuil. PLEASE PRINT IN INK OR TYPE.
NOTE: FORMS MUST BE NOTARIZED.

APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY CRIMINAL BACKGROUND
INVESTIGATION RESULTS OF THE APPLICANT (FORMS AND INSTRUCTIONS ENCLOSED}.

2. Application fee is $250 and must be submitted with this application.

&, Applicant must be a citizen of the United States or a permanent resident alien (must provide a copy of green card},
and a resident of Arkansas.

4. The following additional materials must be submitted with your application:
a. A current list of names and addresses of all board members, and a signed “authority to release information
form” from each board member.

b. The address where the business will be located. If the non-profit corporation does not own the property,
a copy of the lease, option to lease, option to purchase, or buy-sell agreement in favor of the non-profit
corporation must be attached.

MAIL OR DELIVER DIRECTLY TO:
Chief of Police
Jonesboro Police Department
1001 S. Caraway Road
Joneshoro, Arkansas 72401



CITY OF JONESBORO

APPLICATION FOR PRIVATE CLUB PERMIT

We hereby make an application for a permit to serve alcoholic beverages on our premises to the club's adult members,
members of their families over the age of 21, and duly qualified guests.

Texas Roadhouse of Jonesboro, Inc. 38-4089137

Non-Profit Corporation FEIN #

APPLICANT ON BEHALF OF

CLus Eric Dewayne Moore
First Middie Last
HOME ADDRESS 331 Story Street ______Brookland 72417 Craighead .
Street City Zip County
BUSINESS NAME Texas Roadhouse
BUSINESS ADDRESS 1813 South Caraway Jonesboro 72401 Craighead
Street City Zip County
Does the club own the premises?  Yes If leased, give name and address of owner:
N/A

Is your establishment primarily engaged in the business of serving food for consumption on the premises?
Yes

If the answer to the above question is no, then what type of business will you be engaged in on the premises? Please list
all activities to be offered.
N/A

Does anyone now hold an alcoholic beverage permit st this location? No  |f 50, give name, address and permit nofs},
N/A




Give names and addresses of all officers/directors of the non-profit organization:

NAME ! TITLE ADDRESS
W. Kent Taylor President 7500 Hanna Road, Crestwood, KY 40014
Scott M. Colosi Vice President | 510 Altagate Road, Louisville, KY 40206
Tonya R. Robinson Treasurer 364 Hinkle Lane, Shelbyville, KY 40065
Celia P. Catlett Secretary 212 Mockingbird Gardens Drive, Louisville, KY 40207

Has any member of the club's board of directors or other governing body, or any club officer, been under the sentence,
whether suspended or otherwise, of any court for the conviction of a felony within two (2) years preceding the dote

of this application? YES @ If yes, please explain -

N/A

7
Signed this ’3 ( dayof ./ /%/Lﬂ

Signature of /ipplicant/Managing Agent

Managing Partner
Official Title
- s3] il 20(9
Subscribed and sworn to before me this . dayof___ J \{J L l/ , {f\g( )/ (g’ ;
€‘34(/}f/( Laaad ] .J!”'LM/J’J;’/\}'/] i((i.( ﬂ&&\
NotaryPublic  / / X 1y

My Commission Expires: c? ’,_‘—;f{:) —) )0




SCHEDULE A - INDIVIDUAL'S PERSONAL HISTORY

| submit answers to the following questions under oath:

i Name_ Eric Dewayne Moore Sex Date of Birth

2. Home Address 331 Story Street Brookland 72417 Phone No. (‘{05 L{?’(p “/?qz Ci
Street City Zip

3. Are you a person of good moral character and reputati_o_g in your commiunity? Y_ES

4. Are you a
Social Secunty No. _

5. Are you a resident of Craighead county? _Yes

ar IPFRMANFENT RECINEMT ALIEN) of the United States? CIRCLE ONE

Green Card No.

if not, do you live within 35 miles of the premises to be permitted? Yes

6. Have you ever been convicted of a felony? YES

NO K If so, give full information

Have you been convicted of any vielation of any law relating to alcoholic beverages within the five (5) years
preceeding this application? YES If s0, give full information.

8. Have you had any alcoholic beverage permit issued to you revoked within the five (5 ) years preceeding this
application? YES NO If so, give full information

5. Do you presently hold or have you ever held an alcoholic beverage permit(s)? / "_’U If so, give name, place, and
permit number(s)

10, Have you applied and been refused a permit at the applied for location within the last 12 months? (g )
If sa, give full information

11. Marital Status: Single { ) Married I](f Divorced ( ) Separated { ) Other ( )

12. Furnish complete information regarding members of inmediate family:

Relationship Full Name Address Occupation

O Igudie Mo 1521 Siay b Zubleod dal Mo

Oaws\\\ff Cy@gm\\o\ WWC/ Shpme.

amd -

DCwC}M‘U’- 5mmo\ W‘C(A’f
S Gonnd  Maopar

Samy —




(a) Are any of the above to be connected with the operation of the outlet? %.5‘

{b) If so, who and in what capacity? AAW\I/\ i -ﬁ\ [ c'?\\“\ ve As,q ,s’)@,\\‘

13. Give your home address (city or town) and dates at,each for th past five (5) years:
WK Copger 08 b Behlend e TR Y82 55 .
A1 Bt Nar Sprvieys Ur. A prBn R Ngad _LL/k[ 7X . 2pldl

14. Covering the past five (5) years, give in detail the following:

Your Business or Occupation

Name & Address of Emplover Dates of Employment

- oGS ’LIWI -
Q(‘S\um,\}( Numﬁ}// /to(a%{é(\f 91% érflm}wd\et,té/ ] 5)2)0o~ - Deseant”

| hereby state on oath that | will not violate any law of this State or any regulation of the Alcoholic Beverage Control
Division, nor will any agent or employee be allowed to violate any law or regulation. It is hereby consented that the

licensed premises and its books and records shall be open at all times to all law,enforcement officials without warrant or
other legal process.

Applicant’s Signature

7

STATE OF m% o

COUNTY OF Jﬁﬁ@ﬁ TON

Efi(_“ﬂ Waypme {W OJgd |, being first duly sworn on oath deposes and says that he/she has read

each of thedquestion§ to which he/she has made answer, and that his/her said answers in each instance are true and
carrect.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this g?l day of I/ﬁ 01/ , Q) Q{ Q

. i | 1 ;
/17/ /‘T\yl 17 ff,u—L/}//)/l\( 0/(./ /2(/{/#&

%f’#\:s:‘{‘f

Notary Public i

& : \)p MEp 4,
My Commission Expires: QP ‘“{9\ Do) Q0 \\:&@\\_‘ﬁ 5&’5‘9 ’
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AUTHORITY TO RELEASE INFORMATION

Application filled by Applicant -A, Stockholder/Partner-S: A

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

| understand that the City of Jonesboro will conduct an investigation before a final decision this alcoholic beverage
permit. This investigation may include inquiries as to my character, reputation, and the location and feasibility of a permit
being issued at the applied for location.

To facilitate this investigation, | do hereby give my consent and authority for any public utility or police agency to furnish

information from their records to the City of Jonesboro. /
ﬂ -y
A& f
.o @@Wmﬁt& 7

Signature ~ Full Name

331 14

Iﬁate

331 Story Street
Home Address

Brookland AR 72417
City State Zip
6040 Dutchmans Lane
Mailing Address
Louisville KY 40205
City State Zip
{05.-43-2939 502:855-5512
Contact Phone ' Business Phone

_eric.moore@texasroadhouse.com
Email Address

Subscribed and sworn to before me this . ;l day of "//74\0"" !/ - ANO(G .

Sk jf)/f 0o L1k /7/ ( (m@@u&\

Nétary Public * /

N . \ 7
My Commission Expires: 4}) 7)2 5 -~ U&T:”) \\\S&?\\NE ME-"?A,‘“@’,”’,
- \ __;'
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Page 1 of 1

ARKANSAS STATE POLICE

Arkansas Criminal History Report

This report is based on a name search. There is no guarantee that it relates to the person you are
interested in without fingerprint verification. This report includes a check of Arkansas files only.

Inquiries into FBI files are not permitted for non-criminal justice or employment Ws@ﬁiﬁqout
specific statutory authority. S 04

Subject of Record Arg %,
Nsge
Last; Moore First: Eric Middle: Dewayne S
= S
Date of Birth: Sex: Race: % tal‘e P oly
Social Security Number: . (not verified, supplied at time of request) ¢Z’ 6‘ ICe ‘Z;b’
Home/Mailing Address: , KY qf?{‘j()n B\}Se

- NO CRIMINAL HISTORY FOUND FOR THIS SUBJECT -

Requestor Information

Transaction Number: ABC002737345
Date: 06/18/2019 Agency Reporting. Arkansas State Police

Purpose: ABC Pursuant to Arkansas Code §3-2-103 regarding applicants for licensing by the
Alcoholic Beverage Control Division.

Released To: Alan Kerr On Behalf of ABC
Representing: ABC
Mailing Address: 1515 West 7th Street Little Rock, AR 72201

This Arkansas criminal history record report should only be used for the purpose that it was requested. A request that is posed for a
different purpose may result in more or less information being reported.

This report does not preclude the possible existence of additional records on this person which may not have been reported to the
State Identification Bureau and Central Repository. Changes in a criminal history record can occur at any time due to new arrests
and/or ongoing legal proceedings.

This Arkansas criminal background check report is for non-criminal justice purposes and may only refiect it a person has any Arkansas
felony and misdemeanor conviction(s), any Arkansas felony arrest that occurred in the last three (3) years that has not been to court
and whether the person is a registered sex offender or required to register as a sex offender. Juvenile arrest and/or court information
will not be released on this report.

https://www.ark.org/criminal/login/index.php?ina_sec_csrf=c57b8b4c3417682c32e¢298600... 6/18/2019






NEWSCHA0102
SCHEDULE A - INDIVIDUAL'S PERSONAL HISTORY I

el

D§J003-D6LO5S

Application filled by Applicant - A, Stockholder/Partner - S : S

I submit answers to the following questions under oath:

1. Name _ Wayne Kent Taylor Sex Date of Birth
2. Home Address 7500 Hanna Road, Crestwood, KY 40014 Phone No. 502-426-9984
Street City Zip

3. Are you a person of good moral character and reputation in your community? __Yes

4, Areyoua or (PERMANENT RESIDENT ALIEN) of the United States? CIRCLE ONE
Social Security No. Green Card No._N/A

5. Are you a resident of the county in which application has been made? _ No

If not, do you live within 35 miles of the premises to be permitted? _No

6. Have you ever been convicted of a felony? YES NO _X If so, give full information
N/A
7. Have you been convicted of any violation of any law relating to alcoholic beverages within the

five (S)Ve/ars preceeding this application? YES NO _X _ If so, give full information
N/A

8. Have you had any alcoholic beverage permit issued to you revoked within the five (5) years preceeding
this application? YES NO _X _ If so, give full information_N/A

9. Do you presently hold or have you ever held an alcoholic beverage permit(s)? _Yes If so, give name,

place, and permit number(s)
See attached.

10. Have you applied and been refused a permit at the applied for location within the last 12 months?
No If so, give full information_N/A

11. Marital Status: Single( ) Married ( ) Divorced (X ) Separated ( ) Other( )

12. Furnish complete information regarding members of immediate family:

Relationship Full Name Address Occupation




R

NEWSTHAQZ(Z

No

(a) Are any of the above to be connected with the operation of the outlet?
N/A

(b} 1If so, who and in what capacity?
13. Give your home address (city or town) and dates at each for the past five (5) years
08/2012 - Present

7500 Hanna Road, Crestwood, KY 40014

Dates of Employment

14. Covering the past five (5) years, give in detail the following:
Name & Address of Employer

Your Business or Occupation
CEQ, Chairman & Director, Texas Roadhouse, 6040 Dutchmans Lane, Louisville, KY 40205 02/1993 - Present

I hereby state on oath that I will not violate any law of this State or any regulation of the Alcoholic Beverage
It is hereby

Control Division, nor will any agent or employee be allowed to violate any law or regulation.
its books and records shall be open at all times to all law enforcement

consented that the licensed premises and
officials without warrant or other legal process. !
A7)

A‘Dy‘éant’s Signature

/

\
\,

Kentucky

STATE OF ARKANSAS

COUNTY OF _ Jefferson

» being first duly sworn on oath deposes and says that he/she has

,/hjmm I ‘)(\/ﬁ,'q il J/m(
read each of thé questions to Which he/she has made answer, and that his/her said answers in each instance
are true and correct.
Sukeatidetd and sworn to before me this ¢ ‘?l day of May ; ...2019 ;
: ¢ ] xB\
MX“[R IW\Y}}/L\EL,{:I H’—Nﬁ’/‘\(‘éfj( (/ /LAJ
AN 1/ Notary Rlplic

\\\ ERED!TH s,
N d\ 4%,

%
et
pires: August 25, 2020



NEWARIAQ101

Application filled by Applicant - A, Stockholder/Partner - S :

AUTHORITY TO RELEASE INFORMATION

575

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

I understand that the Alcoholic Beverage Control Enforcement Division will conduct a thorough
investigation before a final decision is made regarding my eligibility to hold an alcoholic beverage
permit. This investigation may include inquiries as to my character, reputation, and the location and

feasibility of a permit being issued at the applied for location.

To facilitate this investigation, | do hereby give my consent and autho

Y/

06.10073-Ci:.057

il

rity for any public utility or
police agency to furnish information from their records to the Alcoholic Beverage Control Enforcement
Division and the Alcoholic Beverage Control Board. /;

-

Signaturé - Full Namg/

O31-)9

-2

o

Date

7500 Hanna Road

Home Address

Crestwood KY 40014
City State Zip
6040 Dutchmans Lane
Mailing Address
Louisville KY 40205
City State Zip
502-426-9984
Contact Phone Business Phone
E-Mail Address
fore me this c.ﬂ day of May , 2019

arhari i ,..,,.'.&/77/]( (wl loor—_

Notary Pyblic

My Commission Expires: _August 25. 2020

(Revised 3/08)



Page 1 of 1

ARKANSAS STATE POLICE
Arkansas Criminal History Report

This report is based on a name search. There is no guarantee that it relates to the person you are
interested in without fingerprint verification. This report includes a check of Arkansas files only.
Inquiries into FBI files are not permitted for non-criminal justice or employment purpos w ut
specific statutory authority. % or

Subject of Record

Last: Taylor First: Wayne Middle: Kent
Date of Birth: Sex: Race:
<
Social Security Number: (not verified, supplied at time of request) 'dc: 0/,(‘)0
Home/Mailing Address: , KY ‘90‘

Requestor Information

Transaction Number: ABC002737376
Date: 06/18/2019 Agency Reporting: Arkansas State Police

Purpose: ABC Pursuant to Arkansas Code §3-2-103 regarding applicants for licensing by the
Alcoholic Beverage Control Division.

Released To: Alan Kerr On Behalf of ABC
Representing: ABC
Mailing Address: 1515 West 7th Street Little Rock, AR 72201

This Arkansas criminal history record report should only be used for the purpose that it was requested. A request that is posed for a
different purpose may result in more or less information being reported.

This report does not preclude the possible existence of additional records on this person which may not have been reported to the
State Identification Bureau and Central Repository. Changes in a criminal history record can occur at any time due to new arrests
and/or ongoing legal proceedings.

This Arkansas criminal background check report is for non-criminal justice purposes and may only reflect if a person has any Arkansas
felony and misdemeanor conviction(s), any Arkansas felony arrest that occurred in the last three (3) years that has not been to court
and whether the person is a registered sex offender or required to register as a sex offender. Juvenile arrest and/or court information
will not be released on this report.

https://www.ark.org/criminal/login/index.php?ina_sec_csrf=c57b8b4c3417682¢32¢298600... 6/18/2019



Texas Roadhouse of Jonesboro, Inc.

Texas Roadhouse of Jonesboro, Inc.
(Licensee)
Officers: W. Kent Taylor, President
Scott Colosi, Vice President
Tonya Robinson, Treasurer
Celia Catlett, Secretary

Texas Roadhouse Holdings LLC

(100% Sole Member of Texas Roadhouse of Jonesboro, Inc.)

v

Officer Title
Chairman & CEOQ:

President: Scott M. Colosi, 510 Altagate Rd., Louisville, K'Y 40206

Chief Financial Officer: Tonya Robinson, 364 Hinkle Lane, Shelbyville, KY 40063

GC/Corporate Secretary: Celia Catlett, 212 Mockingbird Gardens Dr., Louisville, KY 40207

Chicf Marketing Officer: Chris Jacobsen, 12313 Forest School Ln, Anchorage, KY 40223
Directors of Texas Roadhouse, Inc.:

Title Full Name/Home Address

Director: W. Kent Taylor, 7500 Hanna Rd.. Crestwood. KY 40014

Director: Gregory Nance Moore, 62 New Dawn, Irvine, CA 92620

Director: James F. Parker, 5808 Lupton, Dallas, TX 75225

Director: James Richard Zarley. 600 Saint Croix, Henderson, NV 89012

Director: Kathleen Medaris Widmer, 913 North Pennsylvania Ave.. Yardley, PA 19067

Texas Roadhouse, Inc.

(A Publicly Traded Company)
(100% Owner/Manager of Texas Roadhouse Holdings LLC)

Officers of Texas Roadhouse, Inc.:

Full Name/Home Address
W. Kent Taylor, 7500 Hanna Road, Crestwood, KY 40014

Common Stock

Ownership
5.33%

w
*
*

*

Common Stock

Ownership
5.33%

*®

E

* Represents beneficial ownership of less than 1.0% of the outstanding shares of class. As set forth in the 2018 annual

report.




AUTHORITY TO RELEASE INFORMATION

Application filled by Applicant -A, Stockholder/Partner - S :

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

i understand that the City of Joneshoro will conduct an investigation before a final decision this alcohelic beverage
permit. This investigation may include inquiries as to my character, reputation, and the location and feasibility of a permit
being issued at the applied for lacation.

To facilitate this investigation, | do hereby give my consent and authority for any public utility or police agency to furnish

information from their records to the City of Joneshoro.
{

Scott Matthew Colosi
Signature - Full Name

S5-3/-(9

Date

510 Altagate Road
Home Address

_Louisville KY 40206
City State Zip

6040 Dutchmans Lane
Mailing Address

Louisville KY 40205
City State Zip

........ 502-426-9984
Contact Phone Business Phone

Email Address

Subscribed and sworn to before me this . ‘3, day of Ll oyt

Q(/kauf}/l " M_&T/klf_;/(\( /uﬁ @ A

0.
Nétary Public

--------
. L

My Commission Expires:

« .
we s
-------



AUTHORITY TO RELEASE INFORMATION

Application filled by Applicant -A, Stockholder/Partner - § :
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

| understand that the City of Jonesboro will conduct an investigation before a final decision this alcoholic beverage
permit. This investigation may include inquiries as to my character, reputation, and the location and feasibility of a permit
being issued at the applied for location.

To facilitate this irvestigation, | do hereby give my consent and authority for any public utility or police agency to furnish
information from their racords to the City of Jonesboro,

Tonya Russell Robinson
() Signature ~ Full Name

5-3)-19

Date

364 Hinkle Lar_ze_
Home Address

_Shelbyville KY _ 40065
City State Zip

6040 Dutchmans Lane
Mailing Address

Louisville KY 40205
City State Zip

e 502-426-9984
Contact Phone Business Phone

Email Address

Subscribed and sworn to before me this A day of \\J\u‘\‘ ; 20\ (\ :
{0y \doswey Ty

Notary Public*

Notary Public, State at Large, KY
My Commission Expires: MY COmmission expires June 22, 2022

& WAlke,



AUTHORITY TO RELEASE INFORMATION

Application filled by Applicant -A, Stockholder/Partner - §

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

I understand that the City of Jonesboro will conduct an investigation before a final decision this alcoholic beverage

permit. This investigation may include inquiries as to my character, reputation, and the location and feasibility of a permit
being issued at the applied for location.

To facilitate this irvestigation, | do hereby give my consent and authority for any public utility or police agency to furnish
information from their records to the City of Joneshoro.

C / A%( /f C L » Celia Pruette Catlett

i Signature ~ Full Name
5-31-19

Date

212 Mockingbird Gardens Drive
Home Address

_ Louisville KY . 40207
City State Zip
6040 Dutchmans Lane

Mailing Address

Louisville KY 40205
City State Zip

502-426-9984
Contact Phone Business Phone

Email Address

Subscribed and sworn to before me this \3! day of %ﬂj [/ , (Q ( J, Ei ;

o - - ) MEG-A 7Y,
My Commission Expires: (P—,Q Q“‘QD, D) \\\\Q'Q\\‘}E..f;?fﬁ ";‘,'_
A = L \\.&.x ”
S %2
5 £ NO]A "‘. i’-‘j =
=i P 4[?), =
=4 Mg 1=
=7 e ==
Z F
> ‘?}\c, ~



6/25/2019 Arkansas Secretary of State

Search Incorporations, Cooperatives, Banks and Insurance Companies

Printer Friendly Version
LLC Member information is now confidential per Act 865 of 2007

Use your browser's back button to return to the Search Results

Begin New Search
For service of process contact the Secretary of State's office.
Corporation Name TEXAS ROADHOUSE OF JONESBORO, INC.
Fictitious Names TEXAS ROADHOUSE 653
Filing # 811169334
Filing Type Nonprofit Corporation
Filed under Act Dom Nonprofit Corp; 1147 of 1993
Status Good Standing
Principal Address 6040 DUTCHMANS LANE
LOUISVILLE, KY 40205
Reg. Agent CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
Agent Address 300 S. SPRING STREET
SUITE 900
LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201
Date Filed 06/01/2018
Officers CELIA CATLETT , Incorporator/Organizer

W. KENT TAYLOR , President
CELIA CATLETT , Secretary
SCOTT COLOSI , Vice-President
TONYA ROBINSON , Treasurer

Foreign Name N/A

Foreign Address

State of Origin N/A

Purchase a Certificate of Good Submit a Nonprofit Annual Report

Standing for this Entity

Change this Corporation's Address

https://www.sos.arkansas.gov/corps/search_corps.php?DETAIL=504862&corp_type_id=&corp_name=texas+roadhouse+of+jonesboro&agent_search... 11
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